
BURLINGAME BAYSIDE

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Effective: May 23, 2022

Effective: 052322

Run Numbers BAY-AM1 BAY-AM2 BAY-AM3 BAY-AM4 BAY-AM5 BAY-AM6 BAY-AM7

fr Richmond 6:51 7:06 7:36 7:51 8:21 8:36 9:06

Train Numbers 701 105 301 703 303 405 109

Northbound (from SJ) 6:46 7:06 7:21 7:46 8:21 8:38 9:06

Train Numbers 302 106 704 304 108 406 110

Southbound (from SF) 6:48 7:04 7:25 7:48 8:04 8:33 9:04

Shuttle Departs Station 6:58 7:21 7:43 8:03 8:28 8:48 9:13

1649 Adrian Road 7:01 7:24 7:46 8:06 8:31 8:51 9:16

David/Rollins 7:02 7:25 7:47 8:07 8:32 8:52 9:17

1600 Rollins Road 7:03 7:26 7:48 8:08 8:33 8:53 9:18

Rollins/Guittard 7:04 7:27 7:49 8:09 8:34 8:54 9:19

1799 Old Bayshore Hwy.            

(Across fr Marriott Hotel)
7:08 7:31 7:53 8:13 8:38 8:58 9:23

Bayshore/Hinckley                       

(Across fr HL Peninsula)
7:09 7:32 7:54 8:14 8:39 8:59 9:24

1333 Bayshore Hwy.                   

(Hyatt Regency)
7:10 7:33 7:55 8:15 8:40 9:00 9:25

Shuttle Arrives Station 7:18 7:41 8:03 8:23 8:48 9:08

Run Numbers BAY-PM1 BAY-PM2 BAY-PM3 BAY-PM4 BAY-PM5 BAY-PM6 BAY-PM7

Shuttle Departs Station 4:08 4:36 4:59 5:23 5:49 6:15

1350 Bayshore Hwy.                   

(Across fr Hyatt Regency)
3:53 4:21 4:44 5:08 5:34 6:00 6:23

1600 Bayshore Hwy.                  

(Near HL Peninsula)
3:54 4:22 4:45 5:09 5:35 6:01 6:24

1800 Old Bayshore Hwy.             

(Marriott Hotel - Driveway)
3:55 4:23 4:46 5:10 5:36 6:02 6:25

1649 Adrian Road 4:02 4:30 4:53 5:17 5:43 6:09 6:32

David/Rollins 4:03 4:31 4:54 5:18 5:44 6:10 6:33

1600 Rollins Road 4:04 4:32 4:55 5:19 5:45 6:11 6:34

Rollins/Guittard 4:05 4:33 4:56 5:20 5:46 6:12 6:35

Shuttle Arrives Station 4:08 4:36 4:59 5:23 5:49 6:15 6:38

to Richmond 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:45

Train Numbers 307 707 125 411 127 311 711

Northbound (from SJ) 4:22 4:46 5:06 5:38 6:06 6:21 6:46

Train Numbers 708 310 710 412 128 712 314

Southbound (from SF) 4:24 4:48 5:24 5:33 6:04 6:24 6:48

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

Burlingame Bayside - PM Schedule

SHUTTLE DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

BART DEPARTS MILLBRAE STATION

CALTRAIN ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

Burlingame Bayside - AM Schedule

BART ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

CALTRAIN ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

CALTRAIN ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES MILLBRAE STATION

Commute.org


